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Description

201607210002
55610

07/21/2016
12:53:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHAND
AKASH D

7 19 Instr
#:20100114000
013730

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:19
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE

201609300003
58270

09/30/2016
12:07:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOEHN
JEFFREY
ELLIOTT

Instr
#:20130102000
001750

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201610170003
80700

10/17/2016
12:52:49

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151103000
381970

201610260003
92940

10/26/2016
08:24:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20080815000
328790

201610190003
84550

10/19/2016
02:31:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JOHNSON
ASHLEY N

38 62 Instr
#:20100810000
255570

Lot#:14
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
MAP

201611290004
35220

11/29/2016
10:37:00

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130606000
231890

201702090000
49340

02/09/2017
01:44:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120201000
037870

201702130000
52980

02/13/2017
03:26:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
45120

02/06/2017
01:28:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20100818000
263660

201702160000
56150

02/16/2017
09:57:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20060609000
274600

201702160000
56140

02/16/2017
09:54:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Legacy #:2001-
46010 Instr
#:20011024000
460101

Other:SEE
INST

201702220000
62950

02/22/2017
01:31:45

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201704120001
23680

04/12/2017
10:54:25

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEMIANENKO
SARAH E

38 120 Instr
#:20110509000
139010

Lot#:129
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201704280001
46900

04/28/2017
12:50:11

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201705090001
61880

05/09/2017
03:42:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

21 1 Instr
#:20150615000
198710

Lot#:427
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201708170002
99190

08/17/2017
01:36:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151211000
424500

201709110003
30540

09/11/2017
12:07:13

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CHERYL

Instr
#:20081202000
454090

201709250003
47760

09/25/2017
12:01:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140929000
304030

201710230003
83320

10/23/2017
11:35:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090811000
308160

201711280004
25730

11/28/2017
08:48:08

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160104000
000400

201712050004
36310

12/05/2017
03:22:43

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS DIRIENZO
LAURA

9 174 Instr
#:20171101000
394790

Lot#:26 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201712130004
44870

12/13/2017
12:26:26

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTHA
JULIUS B

Instr
#:20110706000
195570

201801110000
11900

01/11/2018
10:38:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WARD GENE Instr
#:20081219000
470900

201802020000
36400

02/02/2018
11:30:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150608000
189970

201802270000
62220

02/27/2018
12:01:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121107000
428840



201803070000
74380

03/07/2018
02:54:28

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20080218000
064330

201803260000
98220

03/26/2018
01:49:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FULLER ERIC 28 133 Instr
#:20120820000
308840

Lot#:1173
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

201804040001
11090

04/04/2018
09:23:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STEWART
TODD
DURAND

Other:SEE
INST

201805080001
57330

05/08/2018
02:45:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON
RACHEL A

Instr
#:20160425000
134430

201805140001
65390

05/14/2018
11:40:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170509000
160450


