Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607210002 55610	07/21/2016 12:53:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHAND AKASH D			7	19	Instr #:20100114000 013730	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:19 Sub:COUNTRY SIDE
201609300003 58270	09/30/2016 12:07:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOEHN JEFFREY ELLIOTT					Instr #:20130102000 001750	Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201610170003 80700	10/17/2016 12:52:49	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151103000 381970	
201610260003 92940	10/26/2016 08:24:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20080815000 328790	
201610190003 84550	10/19/2016 02:31:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JOHNSON ASHLEY N			38	62	Instr #:20100810000 255570	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED MAP
201611290004 35220	11/29/2016 10:37:00	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130606000 231890	
201702090000 49340	02/09/2017 01:44:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20120201000 037870	
201702130000 52980	02/13/2017 03:26:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201702060000 45120	02/06/2017 01:28:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20100818000 263660	
201702160000 56150	02/16/2017 09:57:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20060609000 274600	
201702160000 56140	02/16/2017 09:54:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					Legacy #:2001- 46010 Instr #:20011024000 460101	Other:SEE INST
201702220000 62950	02/22/2017 01:31:45	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

201704120001 23680	04/12/2017 10:54:25	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEMIANENKO SARAH E		38	120	#:20110509000 139010	Lot#:129 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201704280001 46900	04/28/2017 12:50:11	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Other:SEE INST
201705090001 61880	05/09/2017 03:42:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA GAS CORPORATIO N		21	1	Instr #:20150615000 198710	Lot#:427 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201708170002 99190	08/17/2017 01:36:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20151211000 424500	
201709110003 30540	09/11/2017 12:07:13	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CHERYL				Instr #:20081202000 454090	
201709250003 47760	09/25/2017 12:01:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140929000 304030	
201710230003 83320	10/23/2017 11:35:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20090811000 308160	
201711280004 25730	11/28/2017 08:48:08	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160104000 000400	
201712050004 36310	12/05/2017 03:22:43	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	DIRIENZO LAURA		9	174	Instr #:20171101000 394790	Lot#:26 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
201712130004 44870	12/13/2017 12:26:26	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTHA JULIUS B				Instr #:20110706000 195570	
201801110000 11900	01/11/2018 10:38:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD GENE				Instr #:20081219000 470900	
201802020000 36400	02/02/2018 11:30:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20150608000 189970	
201802270000 62220	02/27/2018 12:01:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20121107000 428840	

201803070000 74380	03/07/2018 02:54:28	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				Instr #:20080218000 064330	
	03/26/2018 01:49:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FULLER ERIC		28	133	Instr #:20120820000 308840	Lot#:1173 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
201804040001 11090	04/04/2018 09:23:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEWART TODD DURAND					Other:SEE INST
201805080001 57330	05/08/2018 02:45:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON RACHEL A				Instr #:20160425000 134430	
201805140001 65390	05/14/2018 11:40:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170509000 160450	